UMS MANUAL
UMS100
600/1200/2400W, DC Power Relay, 30 – 120Vdc, 10 – 320A
Specification:
• Unlimited operational switches
• Up to 2400W power switching capacity
• Parallel operation N+1 power increase
• Switching current up to 320A

prevented. The coat itself is a transparent acrylic resin. Peters SL 1306 N-FLZ (transparent) IEC60216-1 2001,
IPC-CC-830B, UL listed as permanent coating File No.: E80315 , UL94V-0
Ordering Codes
Product Code VDC/A Power Option Article Number
UMS00025.20T(R2) 30V/20A 600W - 3041040113CA
UMS00025.15T(R2) 40V/15A 600W - 3041040112CA
UMS00025.10T(R2) 60V/10A 600W - 3041040111CA
UMS00025.20T05V(R2) 30V/20A 600W 5V CTRL signal 3041040223CA
UMS00025.15T05V(R2) 40V/15A 600W 5V CTRL signal 3041040222CA
UMS00025.10T05V(R2) 60V/10A 600W 5V CTRL signal 3041040221CA
UMS00025.20TSF(R2) 30V/20A 600W Motor Stop Function 3041040333CA
UMS00025.15TSF(R2) 40V/15A 600W Motor Stop Function 3041040332CA
UMS00025.10TSF(R2) 60V/10A 600W Motor Stop Function 3041040331CA
UMS00025.20TSF05V(R2) 30V/20A 600W Motor Stop Function & 5V CTRL signal 3041040443CA
UMS00025.15TSF05V(R2) 40V/15A 600W Motor Stop Function & 5V CTRL signal 3041040442CA
UMS00025.10TSF05V(R2) 60V/10A 600W Motor Stop Function & 5V CTRL signal 3041040441CA
UMS00050.40T(R2) 30V/40A 1200W - 3041040013CA
UMS00050.30T(R2) 40V/30A 1200W - 3041040012CA
UMS00050.20T(R2) 60V/20A 1200W - 3041040011CA
UMS00050.40T05V(R2) 30V/40A 1200W 5V CTRL signal 3041040213CA
UMS00050.30T05V(R2) 40V/30A 1200W 5V CTRL signal 3041040212CA
UMS00050.20T05V(R2) 60V/20A 1200W 5V CTRL signal 3041040211CA
UMS00050.40TSF(R2) 30V/40A 1200W Motor Stop Function 3041040023CA
UMS00050.30TSF(R2) 40V/30A 1200W Motor Stop Function 3041040022CA
UMS00050.20TSF(R2) 60V/20A 1200W Motor Stop Function 3041040021CA
UMS00050.40TSF05V(R2) 30V/40A 1200W Motor Stop Function & 5V CTRL signal 3041040413CA
UMS00050.30TSF05V(R2) 40V/30A 1200W Motor Stop Function & 5V CTRL signal 3041040412CA
UMS00050.20TSF05V(R2) 60V/20A 1200W Motor Stop Function & 5V CTRL signal 3041040411CA
UMS00100.80T(R2) 30V/80A 2400W - 3041040001CA
UMS00100.60T(R2) 40V/60A 2400W - 3041040002CA
UMS00100.40T(R2) 60V/40A 2400W - 3041040003CA
UMS00100.20T(R2) 120V/20A 2400W - 3041040004CA
UMS00100.80T05V(R2) 30V/80A 2400W 5V CTRL signal 3041040201CA
UMS00100.60T05V(R2) 40V/60A 2400W 5V CTRL signal 3041040202CA
UMS00100.40T05V(R2) 60V/40A 2400W 5V CTRL signal 3041040203CA
UMS00100.20T05V(R2) 120V/20A 2400W 5V CTRL signal 3041040204CA
UMS00100.80TSF(R2) 30V/80A 2400W Motor Stop Function 3041040301CA
UMS00100.60TSF(R2) 40V/60A 2400W Motor Stop Function 3041040302CA
UMS00100.40TSF(R2) 60V/40A 2400W Motor Stop Function 3041040303CA
UMS00100.20TSF(R2) 120V/20A 2400W Motor Stop Function 3041040304CA
UMS00100.80TSF05V(R2) 30V/80A 2400W Motor Stop Function & 5V CTRL signal 3041040401CA
UMS00100.60TSF05V(R2) 40V/60A 2400W Motor Stop Function & 5V CTRL signal 3041040402CA
UMS00100.40TSF05V(R2) 60V/40A 2400W Motor Stop Function & 5V CTRL signal 3041040403CA
UMS00100.20TSF05V(R2) 120V/20A 2400W Motor Stop Function & 5V CTRL signal 3041040404CA
Optional Connector - - For necessary external 24Vdc supply 3520037
sales@powersolve.co.uk www.powersolve.co.uk 020321
UMS MANUAL
Connections